Attachment to Form C-105

FORMATION RECORD

~Thiciness Thickness
in in

From __To Feet Formation Frem  Tc¢ Feet Formation

0 230 230 Sand rock 2455 2547 92 Salt
230 925 695  Redbed 2547 2560 13 Anhy
925 1510 585  Redbed, shale 2560 2600 40  Salt, polly
1510 1600 90  Red sand 2600 2665 5 Salt, shale, polly
1600 1710 110 Shale 2665 2725 60 Salt
1o 1807 93  Anhy 225 2755 30 Anhy
1807 1829 22  Uhite salt 2755 2775 20 %a1t, blue shale, anhy
1829 1865 36  Anhy 2775 2830 65  Sai%, polly, anhy
1865 1915 50  Anhy, shale, salt stks 2830 2880 50 Salt
1915 1945 30 Broken salt, shale, anhy 2280 2895 15 Salt, anv
1945 2050 5  Shale, polly, salt 2895 2915 20 Anhy
2050 2110 60  Salt, red shale 2915 2925 10 Salt, shale
2110 2175 65  Anhy, polly, salt 2925 2945 20 Arhy
2175 2245 70  Shale, Sald 2945 2985 LO  Anhy, shale
2245 2320 75 Salt 2085 3110 125 chals
2320 2380 60 Polly, salt 3110 3206 96 Anhy, shale
2380 24,00 20 Salt 3206 3220 1 Anhy
2400 211 11 Anhy 3220 3310 90 Broken anhy, shale
2811 2455 44  Salt, polly 3310 3437 27 Anhy, shale



PORMATION RECORD (Cont'd.,)

Thickness Thickness

From To F::t Formation From _To F?;t Formation

3437 3445 7  Sand 4010 4050 WO  Anhy

AL5 3455 10 Anhy, lime 4050 4083 33  Anhy,shale

3455 3485 30  Anhy, red sand, shals 4083 115 32  Anhy, red rock, shale

3485 3590 | 5  Lime, anhy §15 4155 40 Anhy, shale

3500 3695 55  Anhy 455 1159 4  Anhy, sand

3695 3720 25  Anhy, red rock 59 4175 16 Red sand

3720 3750 30  Anhy, lime K67 K79 12 Gray esand

3750 3940 190  Anhy K179 4199 20  Red sand, anhy

3940 3975 35 Broken anhy, shale 4199 4213 15 Lime

3975 4010 35  Anhy, red rock 4213 1235 22 inhy, lime
4235  L240 5 Anhy



